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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Finpistol
Klasse A

Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Havard Hoff

Stian Andersen
Arild Inge Wollan
Bent Narkov

Klasse B

Britt Elena Wollan
Terje Fallmyr
Helge Olden (V60)

Klasse C

Rune Kimo

@yvind Kimo

Hans Johansen (V70)
Terje Torsen

Klasse D
Havard Larsen
Arne Johan Ervik

Grovpistol
Klasse A

Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Britt Elena Wollan
Stian Andersen

Klasse B

Bjarn Harald Vik (V50)
Viggo Olden

Arild Inge Wollan

Klasse C

Bent Ngrkov

Rune Kimo

@yvind Kimo

Hans Johansen (V70)
Terje Fallmyr

Klasse D
Havard Larsen
Roger Vik

Apent stevne
Fin-/grovpistol
@rland PK
10.02.2017
Brekstad
1716027

Viggo Olden, Bjgrn Harald Vik, Helge Olden

Fin = 14, Grov = 13

A = 0,43, Bestemannspremie = 2,-

Klubb
Trondhjems PK
@rland PK
Trondhjems PK
Stgren SSK
Trondhjems PK

Stgren SSK
Rissa PK
@rland PK

Rissa PK
Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
@rland PK

Rissa PK
@rland PK

Klubb
Trondhjems PK
Stgren SSK
Trondhjems PK

grland PK
@rland PK
Stagren SSK

Trondhjems PK
Rissa PK
Rissa PK
Trondhjems PK
Rissa PK

Rissa PK
@rland PK

91
91
95
89
88

94
80
90

90
91
86
80

81
79

90
91
92

91
94
92

90
84
87
83
81

82
62

97
93
96
94
91

94
89
89

90
93
83
84

87
73

94
89
92

92
95
88

96
85
86
85
88

85
71

94
94
92
91
90

92
96
87

92
84
91
86

89
65

95
94
94

92
92
82

85
90
85
89
84

87
83

97
97
95
95
92

95
92
91

85
90
85
94

85
80

97
93
87

97
85
86

86
88
87
87
90

70
54

96
98
95
98
89

94
92
93

94
83
89
86

93
90

96
97
93

96
97
95

90
88
91
87
81

91
59

98
91
90
94
87

93
97
94

93
89
90
89

84
80

93
99
92

90
93
92

91
93
91
87
75

88
74

(+)
17*
10*
7*
10*
7*

10*
7*
2*

7*
7*
4*
3*

3*
7*

(+)
8*
10*
15*

9*
12*
11*

8*
3*
7*
9*
2*

5*
3*

Sum
573
564
563
561
537

562
546
544

544
530
524
519

519
467

Sum
565
563
550

558
556
535

538
528
527
518
499

503
403

Premie
151+28
65

129

129
43

86

Premie
129+26

129

151
65

86



